
AM Series

AM-100 Treatment Table (https://www.armedicamfg.com/product-
details/am-100-treatment-table/)

(https://www.armedicamfg.com/product-details/am-100-treatment-table/)

Details (https://www.armedicamfg.com/product-details/am-100-treatment-table/)

AM-150 Treatment Table (https://www.armedicamfg.com/product-
details/am-150-treatment-table/)

(https://www.armedicamfg.com/product-details/am-150-treatment-table/)



Details (https://www.armedicamfg.com/product-details/am-150-treatment-table/)

AM-200 Treatment Table (https://www.armedicamfg.com/product-
details/am-200-treatment-table/)

(https://www.armedicamfg.com/product-details/am-200-treatment-table/)

Details (https://www.armedicamfg.com/product-details/am-200-treatment-table/)

AM-227 Treatment Table (https://www.armedicamfg.com/product-
details/am-227-treatment-table/)

(https://www.armedicamfg.com/product-details/am-227-treatment-table/)

Details (https://www.armedicamfg.com/product-details/am-227-treatment-table/)



AM-234 Bariatric Table (https://www.armedicamfg.com/product-
details/am-234-bariatric-table/)

(https://www.armedicamfg.com/product-details/am-234-bariatric-table/)

Details (https://www.armedicamfg.com/product-details/am-234-bariatric-table/)

AM-240 Bo-Bath Treatment Table
(https://www.armedicamfg.com/product-details/am-240-bo-bath-
treatment-table-3/)

Bariatric Lifting Capacity

(https://www.armedicamfg.com/product-details/am-240-bo-bath-treatment-table-3/)

Details (https://www.armedicamfg.com/product-details/am-240-bo-bath-treatment-table-3/)



AM-250 Treatment Table (https://www.armedicamfg.com/product-
details/am-250-treatment-table/)

(https://www.armedicamfg.com/product-details/am-250-treatment-table/)

Details (https://www.armedicamfg.com/product-details/am-250-treatment-table/)

AM-300 Treatment Table (https://www.armedicamfg.com/product-
details/am-300-treatment-table/)

(https://www.armedicamfg.com/product-details/am-300-treatment-table/)

Details (https://www.armedicamfg.com/product-details/am-300-treatment-table/)



1 2 (https://www.armedicamfg.com/products/am-series/page/2/)

  (https://www.armedicamfg.com/products/am-series/page/2/)

Product Categories

Hi-Lo Treatment Table (https://www.armedicamfg.com/products/hi-lo-treatment-table/)

AM Series (https://www.armedicamfg.com/products/am-series/)

AM-BA Series (https://www.armedicamfg.com/products/am-ba-series/)

AM-SX Series (https://www.armedicamfg.com/products/am-sx-series/)

AM-SP Series (https://www.armedicamfg.com/products/am-sp-series/)

Mat Tables (https://www.armedicamfg.com/products/mat-tables/)

Steel Mat Tables (https://www.armedicamfg.com/products/steel-mat-tables/)

Wood Mat Tables (https://www.armedicamfg.com/products/wood-mat-tables/)

Bariatric Treatment Tables (https://www.armedicamfg.com/products/bariatric-treatment-
tables/)

800lb Capacity (https://www.armedicamfg.com/products/800lb-capacity/)

AM-334 Treatment Table (https://www.armedicamfg.com/product-
details/am-334-treatment-table/)

Bariatric Lifting Capacity

(https://www.armedicamfg.com/product-details/am-334-treatment-table/)

Details (https://www.armedicamfg.com/product-details/am-334-treatment-table/)



Armedica Manufacturing

Since our founding in 1998, our tables have been virtually 'custom-made' in Greenwood, 
Arkansas . Although we utilize the latest manufacturing technology, our employees are 
"hands on" with the product at each stage of the process.

500lb Capacity (https://www.armedicamfg.com/products/500lb-capacity/)

Specialty Tables (https://www.armedicamfg.com/products/specialty-tables/)

Massage Table (https://www.armedicamfg.com/products/massage-table/)

Athletic Training Tables (https://www.armedicamfg.com/products/athletic-training-tables/)

Adjustable Hi-Lo Taping Table (https://www.armedicamfg.com/products/adjustable-hi-lo-
taping-table/)



Women's Health Tables (https://www.armedicamfg.com/products/womens-health-tables/)

Pelvic Health Table (https://www.armedicamfg.com/products/pelvic-health-table/)

Mobilization Tables (https://www.armedicamfg.com/products/mobilization-tables/)

Hi-Lo Changing Tables (https://www.armedicamfg.com/products/hi-lo-changing-tables/)

Parallel Bars (https://www.armedicamfg.com/products/parallel-bars/)

Traction Tables (https://www.armedicamfg.com/products/traction-tables/)

Wood Treatment Tables (https://www.armedicamfg.com/products/wood-treatment-tables/)

Accessories (https://www.armedicamfg.com/products/accessories/)

Bolsters (https://www.armedicamfg.com/products/bolsters/)

Hand Therapy Tables (https://www.armedicamfg.com/products/hand-therapy-table/)

Training Stairs (https://www.armedicamfg.com/products/training-stairs/)

Posture Mirror (https://www.armedicamfg.com/products/posture-mirror/)

Stools (https://www.armedicamfg.com/products/stools/)



Available Bed Series

Bariatric Treatment Tables (https://www.armedicamfg.com/products/bariatric-treatment-
tables/)

HI-Lo Treatment Tables (https://www.armedicamfg.com/hi-lo-changing-tables/)

Mat Tables (https://www.armedicamfg.com/steel-mat-tables/)

Wood Treatment Tables (https://www.armedicamfg.com/wood-treatment-tables/)
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